
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Storm Naylor - (1393805) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.00 585 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

25.07 580 F 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

25.14 575 H 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

25.20 571 F 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

25.43 555 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

25.45 554 F 24/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

25.70 538 H 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Eastbourne 1

25.90 526 H 13/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Winchester  1

26.03 518 F 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Eastbourne 1

26.15 511 F 13/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Winchester  1

26.20 508 H 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Eastbourne 1

26.30 502 H 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

26.53 489 F 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

28.32 402 H 06/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley  1

28.57 392 H 27/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

29.91 341 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley  3

31.81 284 F 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Eastbourne 1

31.94 280 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley  1

32.56 264 F 04/01/20 Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020 K2, Crawley Hailsham 3

33.59 241 H 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Hailsham 1

33.65 239 F 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Hailsham 1

37.93 167 H 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Hailsham 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.07 580 F 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1
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25.14 575 H 04/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

25.45 554 F 24/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

25.20 571 F 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

25.00 585 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

25.70 538 H 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Eastbourne 1

26.03 518 F 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Eastbourne 1

26.20 508 H 27/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Eastbourne 1

26.15 511 F 13/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Winchester  1

25.90 526 H 13/05/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Winchester  1

25.43 555 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

26.53 489 F 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

26.30 502 H 25/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

28.32 402 H 06/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley  1

28.57 392 H 27/02/22 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

29.91 341 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley  3

31.81 284 F 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Eastbourne 1

31.94 280 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley  1

32.56 264 F 04/01/20 Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020 K2, Crawley Hailsham 3

33.65 239 F 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Hailsham 1

33.59 241 H 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Hailsham 1

37.93 167 H 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Hailsham 1
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